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Description

Index
Number

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Part Number

JJ6CSDX-FAC
JJ6CSDX-201
JEJ-F14
JJ6CSDX-203
JED-F16
TS-0561031
JEB-FO9
5DF-109
TS-0207041
P)882-142
JEJ-FO3
JEJ-FO4
TS-0561041
JEJ-FO5
JEJ-FO6
JEJ-FO7
SFF-J12
JEJ-FO8
JEJ-FO9
TS-0640132
JEJ-F10
JJ6CSDX-221
TS-0680061
JEJ-F12
JED-F17

TS-0051051

Description

Fence Assembly Complete
Fence Body

Fence Link

Tilt Plate

Threaded Stud

Hex Nut

Handle

Knob

Socket Head Cap Screw
Fixed Block

Block

Bolt

Hex Nut

Stud

Swivel Block

Plate

Spring Pin

Hex Cap Bolt

Plate

Hex Nylon Lock Nut
Bushing

Fence Bracket

Flat Washer

Lock Handle

Lock Nut

Hex Cap Screw
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Size

3/8"-16

1/4"-20x3/4"

7/16"-14

D4x12 mm

5/8"-18UNF

172"

5/16"-18x1"

Qty

713125
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

T5-0561021
T5-0051081
JED-FO3
T5-0813032
T5-0680021
T5-0561052
PJ882-144
T5-069204

TS-0206021

Additional Information

Hex Nut

Hex Cap Screw
Plate

Screw

Flat Washer
Hex Nut

Pad Block

Flat Washer

Socket Head Cap Screw

5/16"-18

5/16"-18x1-3/4"

1/4"-20x1/2"

1/4”

1/2"-20UNF

#10

#10-24x1/2"

Stock Number

Products in this set

708457DXK-1
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